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Liaisons WDNR EA Liaison Assignments

Northern Region
Bill Clark williamH.Clark@wisconsin.gov

Cami Peterson
Transportation Policy Coordinator

Amy Cronk amy.cronk@wisconsin.gov cami.peterson@wisconsin.gov
Amy Lesik amyL.lesik@wisconsin.gov

Leah Nicol leah.nicol@wisconsin.gov

Shawn Haseleu shawn.haseleu@wisconsin.gov
Jon Simonsen jonathan.simonsen@wisconsin.gov

Wendy Henniges wendy.henniges@wisconsin.gov n *! 1 1
Douglas - & 0 (

Central Region
Bobbi Jo Fischer babbi.fischer@wisconsin.gov

Karen Kalvelage karen.kalvelage @wisconsin.gov Bunk

Brad Betthauser bradley.betthauser@wisconsin.gov
Jay Schiefelbein

jeremiah.schiefelbein @wisconsin.gov

Jim Doperalski, Jr. james.doperalski@wisconsin.gov
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Andy Barta andrew.barta@wisconsin.gov Matt
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Benton Stelzel Benton.stelzel@wisconsin.gov ‘fe""\‘l; Buffalo i ﬁnhnuser Waupaca |
Sl

wa m Manmowod
Eric Heggelund eric.heggelund@wisconsin.gov ¥ ol Schaeve
Craig Webster craig.webster@wisconsin.gov Trempealeau B’:ﬁ::burg
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Narrative of Work
a) Include staging and sequence details not captured in schedule, including winter shut down plan
b) Include details for minimizing area of exposed ground at various stages throughout the project
A2 c) Include description of planned methods for the dewatering of sediment laden water
d) Include detail for timing and placement of seed and timing of seed water items

Provide narrative of project activities here or as attachment
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